MACHINE TOOLS
Buckets and attachments for mini-excavators
quick couplers, buckets, rippers, grading bars
32
BUCKETS & ATTACHMENTS FOR EXCAVATORS AND LOADERS
© 2024 Hydro-Instal Ostrołęka - sieruta.com
BUCKETS & ATTACHMENTS FOR EXCAVATORS AND LOADERS
© 2024 Hydro-Instal Ostrołęka - sieruta.com

© 2024 Hydro-Instal Ostrołęka - sieruta.com
BUCKETS & ATTACHMENTS FOR EXCAVATORS AND LOADERS
© 2024 Hydro-Instal Ostrołęka - sieruta.com
QUICK COUPLERS FOR EXCAVATORS QUICK COUPLERS FOR EXCAVATORS
Automatic Hydraulically operated fully automatic S-System quick-couplers
MODEL A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
CLASS
[T]
WEIGHT
[kg]
QC-S30-SA/150 200 148 30 0.5 - 2 15
QC-S30-SA/180 230 178 30 0.5 - 2 16
QC-S40-SA 300 198 40 2 - 6 30
QC-S40-SA/240 300 238 40 2 - 6 32
QC-S45-SA 430 288 45 5 - 12 70
QC-S50 430 268 50 5 - 12 90
QC-S60 480 338 60 12 - 20 115
QC-S70 600 448 70 18 - 33 270
QC-S80 670 588 80 30 - 34 350
S-System SYMMETRICAL SCANDINAVIAN
QUICK-COUPLERS
Manual Manually operated semi-automatic S-System quick-couplers
MODEL A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
CLASS
[T]
WEIGHT
[kg]
QC-S30-H/150 200 148 30 0.5 - 2 15
QC-S30-H/180 230 178 30 0.5 - 2 16
QC-S40-H 300 198 40 2 - 6 30
QC-S40-H/240 300 238 40 2 - 6 32
QC-S45-H 430 288 45 5 - 12 70
QC-S50 430 268 50 5 - 12 90
QC-S60 480 338 60 12 - 20 115
QC-S70 600 448 70 18 - 33 270
QC-S80 670 588 80 30 - 34 350

[mm]
F
[mm]
CLASS
[T]
WEIGHT
[kg] TILT SIZE
HOLDING
TORQUE
[Nm]
WORKING
PRESSURE
[bar]
TILT ANGLE
[deg]
QC-U-S30-H/150 200 148 30 280 215 317 0.5 - 2 41 100 2.4 210 180
QC-U-S30-H/180 230 178 30 280 258 365 0.5 - 2 42 100 2.4 210 180
QC-U-S40-H 300 198 40 370 287 475 2 - 6 90 125 8.2 210 180
QC-U-S40-H/240 300 238 40 370 345 475 2 - 6 92 125 8.2 210 180
QC-U-S45-H 430 288 45 420 417 682 5 - 12 212 200 24.0 210 180
QC-U-S50 430 268 50 460 388 682 5 - 12 232 200 24.0 210 180
QC-U-S60 480 338 60 550 490 760 12 - 20 317/351 250 40.0 250 100/140
QC-U-S70 600 448 70 650 650 950 18 - 33 635/692 290 80.0 250 100/140
QC-U-S80 670 588 80 740 852 1060 30 - 34 715/772 290 80.0 250 100/140
Tilt/Swivel Hydraulic-tilting quick-coupler fully automatic or semi-automatic S-System
S-SystemSYMMETRICAL SCANDINAVIAN
QUICK-COUPLERS
Unlock unparalleled versatility with our Hydrauli-

QUICK COUPLERS FOR EXCAVATORS QUICK COUPLERS FOR EXCAVATORS
Automatic Fully automatic hydraulic quick-couplers compatible with MS-System
MODEL A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
CLASS
[T]
WEIGHT
[kg]
QC-MS-01 235 180 40 0.9 - 2.0 20
QC-MS-03 295 200 50 2 - 6 30
QC-MS-08 400 290 60 6 - 12 90
QC-MS-10 520 395 70 10 - 19 200
QC-MS-21 545 495 80 18 - 28 310
MODEL A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
CLASS
[T]
WEIGHT
[kg]
QC-HS-01 235 180 40 0.9 - 2.0 20
QC-HS-03 295 200 50 2.0 - 6.0 30
QC-HS-08 400 290 60 6.0 - 12 90
QC-HS-10 520 395 70 10 - 19 200
QC-HS-21 545 495 80 18 - 28 310
Fully automatic excavator quick coupler compat-
ible with MS / SY system. Fully compliant with EN
474-5 & ISO 13031 and future EU directives. Front

CLASS
[T]
WEIGHT
[kg] TILT SIZE
HOLDING
TORQUE
[Nm]
WORKING
PRESSURE
[bar]
TILT ANGLE
[DEG]
QC-U-HS-01 235 180 40 260 227 318 0.9 - 2.0 46 100 2.4 210 180
QC-U-HS-03 295 200 50 335 252 398 2.0 - 6.0 90 125 8.2 210 180
QC-U-HS-08 400 290 60 580 365 540 6.0 - 12 232 200 24.0 210 180
QC-U-HS-10 520 395 70 510 498 702 10 - 19 402/436 250 40.0 250 100/140
QC-U-HS-21 545 495 80 580 624 735 18 - 28 644/684 270 54.0 250 100/140
Tilt/Swivel Hydraulic-tilting MS-compatible quick coupler, hydraulic & mechanical
Unlock unparalleled versatility with our Hydraulic Tilt MS-compatible Quick Couplers for excavators. Designed for precision and flexibility,
these couplers redefine operational efficiency and productivity.

BUCKETS & ATTACHMENTS FOR EXCAVATORS AND LOADERS
© 2024 Hydro-Instal Ostrołęka - sieruta.com
BUCKETS & ATTACHMENTS FOR EXCAVATORS AND LOADERS
© 2024 Hydro-Instal Ostrołęka - sieruta.com
QUICK COUPLERS FOR EXCAVATORS QUICK COUPLERS FOR EXCAVATORS
MODEL A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
CLASS
[T]
WEIGHT
[kg]
QC-PG-40 220-280 150 40 4 - 5 80
QC-PG-45 220-280 160 45 4 - 5 82
QC-PG-50 275-370 180 50 5 - 9 90
QC-PG-55 275-370 180 55 6 - 9 95
QC-PG-60 355-460 250 60 7 - 13 210
QC-PG-65 355-460 250 65 11 - 15 210
QC-PG-70 365-490 250 70 15 - 18 260
QC-PG-80 385-530 300 80 16 - 25 400
QC-PG-90 475-565 325 90 24 - 35 440
QC-PG-100 500-640 370 100 30 - 40 740
MODEL A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
CLASS
[T]
WEIGHT
[kg]
QC-ML-M-30 185 120 30 0.9 - 2 14
QC-ML-M-35 215 135 35 2 - 3 22
QC-ML-M-40 250 155 40 3 - 5 32
QC-ML-M-45 280 175 45 5 - 8 45
QC-ML-M-50 310 195 50 8 - 11 58
QC-ML-M-55 340 215 55 9 - 13 81
QC-ML-M-60 375 235 60 11 - 20 105
QC-ML-M-65 400 255 65 14 - 29 132
QC-ML-M-70 435 275 70 18 - 33 167
QC-ML-M-80 495 315 80 30 - 35 245
Pin-Grab
PIN-GRABBER “Miller” TYPE QUICK-COUPLERS
Automatic Fully automatic hydraulic pin-grab quick-coupler
Manual Mechanical manual pin-grab quick-coupler

[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
CLASS
[T] WEIGHT [kg] TILT SIZE
HOLDING
TORQUE
[Nm]
WORKING
PRESSURE
[bar]
TILT ANGLE
[deg]
QC-U-PG-40 220-280 150 40 382 248 485 4 - 5 140 125 8.2 210 180
QC-U-PG-45 220-280 160 45 392 264 485 4 - 5 142 125 8.2 210 180
QC-U-PG-50 275-370 180 50 453 297 640 5 - 9 204 160 17.5 210 180
QC-U-PG-55 275-370 180 55 453 297 640 6 - 9 209 160 17.5 210 180
QC-U-PG-60 355-460 250 60 580 410 792 7 - 13 352 200 24.0 210 180
QC-U-PG-65 355-460 250 65 620 410 802 11 - 15 376/396/416 240 34.0 250 100/140/180
QC-U-PG-70 365-490 250 70 668 410 812 15 - 18 462/496 250 40.0 250 100/140
QC-U-PG-80 385-530 300 80 740 492 915 16 - 25 669/701 260 43.0 250 100/140
QC-U-PG-90 475-565 325 90 805 533 972 24 - 35 805/862 290 80.0 250 100/140
QC-U-PG-100 500-640 370 100 965 606 1100 30 - 40 1435 350 90.0 250 100
Tilt/Swivel Hydraulic-tilting pin-grab quick coupler, hydraulic & mechanical models
Key features include:
• Full Mobility: Enables tilting and swiveling for optimal positioning.
• Hydraulic Operation: Smooth action both ways 90 degrees